
C25 Mock Exam Timetable Nov/Dec 2022

Day Morning Afternoon

Monday 28th November STAFF DAY (SPORTS HALL/EXAM ROOM SET-UP)

Tuesday 29th November Maths P1 (1h 30m) Biology P1 (1h 15m)

Wednesday 30th November History (1h 45) Physics P1 (1h 15m)

Thursday 1st December Maths P2 (1h 30) Fieldwork: A Christmas Carol production
(1pm)

Friday 2nd December English Lit (2h) Geography P2 (1hr)
PE P2 (1h 15m)
Psychology P2 (1hr 45m)
Business P2 (1hr 45m)

Day Morning Afternoon

Monday 5th December Chemistry P1 (1h 15m) Spanish L&R (F 1h 20m; H 1h 45m) (SH; DS)

Tuesday 6th December Citizenship (1h 45m) English Language (1h 45m)

Wednesday 7th December Spanish W (F 1h; H 1.15) (SH, DS) Maths P3 (1h 30m)

Thursday 8th December ART ALL DAY (A09/A10/X05)

Friday 9th December Geography P1 (1h 30m)
PE P1 (1h 30m)
Psychology P1 (1hr 45m)
Business P1 (1hr 45m)
Food Preparation and Nutrition (1hr 45m)

NONE

Monday 12th-Weds 14th Spanish Speaking exams (individual students to come out of sessions/Big Talk on 12th as/when
needed)


